
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
37 

169 
7 

69 
576 
197 

59 
10 
31 
28 
14 
40 

Name 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Roberto SOAVE 
Paolo FERRARI 
Diego FERRARI 
Stefano TURELLO 
Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 
Mattia RONCHINI 
Antony CARLINO 
Davide VEROLLA 
Cristian D'AMATO 
Fabio MELLA 
Salvatore CAMMARATA 

Class 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:15.564 
1:15.597 
1:15.669 
1:15.910 
1:15.977 
1:16.205 
1:16.252 
1:16.693 
1:16.991 
1:17.289 
1:17.796 
1:18.579 

Diff 

0.033 
0.105 
0.346 
0.413 
0.641 
0.688 
1.129 
1.427 
1.725 
2.232 
3.015 

Gap 

0.033 
0.072 
0.241 
0.067 
0.228 
0.047 
0.441 
0.298 
0.298 
0.507 
0.783 

In Lap 
10 

4 
2 
9 
4 
4 
9 
8 
5 
9 
6 
7 

Best Speed 
111,958 
111,909 
111,803 
111,448 
111,349 
111,016 
110,948 
110,310 
109,883 
109,459 
108,746 
107,662 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/08/2017 16.20.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 27/08/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:48 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/08/2017 16:00 


